HANG

Lagernummer :1119-10197

MASCHINEN-DATEN

Maschinenart : Papierbohrmaschine
Fabrikat : HANG

Typ - 106DT
Baujahr : 1980
Steuerungsart

Steuerung

Lagerort : Lager
Herkunftsland : Deutschland
Lieferzeit : sofort lieferbar
Frachtbasis : frei LKW
Preis : auf Anfrage

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Anzahl Bohrkdpfe
Bohrdurchmesser min.
Bohrdurchmesser max.
Maschinen Nr.

Spannung

Mafe (Lange/Breite/Hbhe)

TECHNISCHE BESCHREIBUNG

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

o
Steenholdt

Graphic Machinery GmbH

2
3 mm
20 mm
26332
280/220 V
80x120x170 cm

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/Papierbohrmaschine/HANG/106DT/1119-10197
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